
 

  

2021-2022 
SOFA  CALENDAR 

  
Weekday(s) Date(s) Event 

Monday Aug 8, 3pm Staff meeƟng 

Tuesday Aug 9 RCA classes begin 

Monday Aug. 22 SOFA Fall Semester lessons/classes begin 

Monday Sept. 5 LABOR DAY  – no classes 

Friday Oct. 7 RCA student holiday 

Friday Nov. 11 Last day of SOFA Fall semester classes 

Monday-Friday Nov. 14-18 make-ups if needed 

Monday-Friday Nov. 21-25 Thanksgiving Break – RCA closed 

Monday-Friday Nov. 28-Dec 2 Week 1 of extension lessons or make-ups if needed 

Monday-Friday Dec. 5 - 9 Week 2 of extension lessons or make-ups if needed 

Monday-Friday Dec. 12 – 16 Week 3 of extension lessons or make-ups if needed 

Two weeks Dec. 19-Jan 2 Christmas break – RCA closed 

Tuesday Jan 3 RCA classes begin 

Monday Jan 9 Start of Spring semester 2023 

Monday Jan. 16 MLK DAY – RCA closed, no SOFA classes 

Monday Feb 20 PRESIDENT’S DAY – RCA closed, no SOFA classes 

Friday March 10 RCA student holiday 

Monday-Friday March 13-17 Spring Break – RCA closed, no SOFA classes 

Friday April 7  GOOD FRIDAY RCA closed 
Last day of regular classes for Spring Semester 

Monday-Friday April 10-14 Week 1 of extension lessons or make-ups if needed 

Monday-Friday April 17-21 Week 2 of extension lessons or make-ups if needed 

Monday-Friday April 24-28 Week 3 of extension lessons or make-ups if needed 

Sunday April 30 Annual SOFA Spring Recital 

Monday May 8 Begin Summer A 6 weeks or 3-week ext lessons 

Wednesday May 24 Last day of school (K-11) 

Monday May 29 MEMORIAL DAY – RCA closed 

Friday June 16 Last day of Summer A 


